Position

Principal

Dean Of Students
Teacher
Tchr-Ecse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Charter Associate Principal
Charter Res Tchr
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Teacher

Charter Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Plant Manager
Charter Teacher
Teacher

Res Tchr
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery

Discovery

$126,958
$94,767
$93,490
$91,531
$89,740
$89,413
$85,440
$84,106
$84,092
$83,758
$80,999
$80,977
$79,004
$77,829
$77,829
$77,683
$77,548
$76,975
$76,799
$76,799
$76,586
$74,886
$73,960
$73,765
$72,469
$72,136
$71,901
$70,203
$69,453
$68,700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,480
$11,433
$18,414
$21,659
$21,417
$11,014
$17,504
$10,144
$18,381
$17,662
$10,011
$16,769
$16,757
$16,962
$16,433

$9,635
$16,597

$9,573
$16,269
$19,910

$9,488
$19,674

$9,212

$9,822
$15,998
$19,382
$18,988
$15,722
$15,241
$17,929



Charter Sch Attend Sec/Health

Teacher

Charter School Secretary
Business Mgr/Tech Coord
Teacher

Charter Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Permit Teacher
Permit Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Custodian
Teacher

Charter Teacher
Teacher

Custodian |

Charter Nurse
Charter Tech Support
la |

Charter Media Tech
Charter Teacher
Charter Sch Clerk
Charter Teacher
Resource Tchr
Account Clerk-Disc. Charter
Teacher-Rsp

Cns Il

Student Attendant

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery

Discovery

$68,627
$66,151
$63,890
$61,707
$60,841
$60,811
$59,812
$58,347
$57,646
$56,426
$55,639
$55,158
$53,597
$53,095
$53,037
$52,654
$52,386
$48,475
$45,129
$43,861
$42,546
$40,431
$39,518
$39,375
$38,718
$33,097
$32,994
$31,685
$28,979
$28,549
$28,097
$27,092

$15,869
$14,820
$9,466
$15,482
$14,416
$14,444
$17,936
$14,342
$14,403
$17,538
$13,812
$13,974
$13,589
$13,541
$13,529
$17,703
$13,278
$12,971
$12,640
$12,846
$5,499
$5,718
$15,948
$6,190
$7,194
$4,779
$8,025
$3,799
$12,074
$6,193
$14,587
$3,729



Charter Teacher
la Il Spec Ed
Charter Library Media Tech
Teacher

la Il Spec Ed
Charter Teacher
la Il Spec Ed
I/A

la |

Student Attendant
la Ell

Charter Clerk Il
la | Spec Ed

la

la |

Charter la

la

Charter la

la |

Cns |

la |

la |

Charter la

la-|

la |

Charter la

la | Spec Ed
Charter la

la |

la

Cns |

lal

Sub Tchr
Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Sub Tchr

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery

Discovery

$26,986
$26,188
$25,831
$24,868
$24,602
$24,062
$23,625
$22,839
$22,519
$21,303
$19,138
$17,986
$17,926
$16,440
$16,045
$15,869
$15,505
$15,394
$14,150
$13,905
$12,639
$12,151
$12,072

$9,467

$8,037

$7,434

$6,956

$6,915

$6,830

$6,636

$4,923

$4,560

$7,182
$10,932
$3,876
$5,708
$3,749
$5,622
$10,212
$10,264
$10,211
$3,132
$9,790
$6,507
$9,654
$2,556
$2,066
$2,597
$9,329
$2,486
$540
$530
$1,627
$5,057
$612
$353
$309
$279
$914
$262
$263
$997
$185
$171



Charter la Chula Vista Elementary Discovery $3,745 $140
Charter la Preschool Chula Vista Elementary Discovery $2,527 $95



