Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$126,958	\$22,480
Dean Of Students		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$94,767	\$11,433
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$93,490	\$18,414
Tchr-Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$91,531	\$21,659
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$89,740	\$21,417
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$89,413	\$11,014
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$85,440	\$17,504
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$84,106	\$10,144
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$84,092	\$18,381
Charter Associate Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$83,758	\$17,662
Charter Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$80,999	\$10,011
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$80,977	\$16,769
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$79,004	\$16,757
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$77,829	\$16,962
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$77,829	\$16,433
Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$77,683	\$9,635
Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$77,548	\$16,597
Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$76,975	\$9,573
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$76,799	\$16,269
Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$76,799	\$19,910
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$76,586	\$9,488
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$74,886	\$19,674
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$73,960	\$9,212
Plant Manager		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$73,765	\$9,822
Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$72,469	\$15,998
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$72,136	\$19,382
Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$71,901	\$18,988
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$70,203	\$15,722
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$69,453	\$15,241
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$68,700	\$17,929

Charter Sch Attend Sec/Health	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$68,627	\$15,869
Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$66,151	\$14,820
Charter School Secretary	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$63,890	\$9,466
Business Mgr/Tech Coord	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$61,707	\$15,482
Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$60,841	\$14,416
Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$60,811	\$14,444
Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$59,812	\$17,936
Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$58,347	\$14,342
Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$57,646	\$14,403
Permit Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$56,426	\$17,538
Permit Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$55,639	\$13,812
Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$55,158	\$13,974
Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$53,597	\$13,589
Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$53,095	\$13,541
Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$53,037	\$13,529
Charter Custodian	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$52,654	\$17,703
Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$52,386	\$13,278
Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$48,475	\$12,971
Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$45,129	\$12,640
Custodian I	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$43,861	\$12,846
Charter Nurse	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$42,546	\$5,499
Charter Tech Support	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$40,431	\$5,718
la l	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$39,518	\$15,948
Charter Media Tech	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$39,375	\$6,190
Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$38,718	\$7,194
Charter Sch Clerk	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$33,097	\$4,779
Charter Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$32,994	\$8,025
Resource Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$31,685	\$3,799
Account Clerk-Disc. Charter	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$28,979	\$12,074
Teacher-Rsp	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$28,549	\$6,193
Cns III	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$28,097	\$14,587
Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$27,092	\$3,729

Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$26,986	\$7,182
Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$26,188	\$10,932
Charter Library Media Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$25,831	\$3,876
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$24,868	\$5,708
Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$24,602	\$3,749
Charter Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$24,062	\$5,622
Ia II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$23,625	\$10,212
I/A I		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$22,839	\$10,264
la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$22,519	\$10,211
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$21,303	\$3,132
la Ell		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$19,138	\$9,790
Charter Clerk II		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$17,986	\$6,507
la I Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$17,926	\$9,654
la	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$16,440	\$2,556
la l	Sub. la/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$16,045	\$2,066
Charter la		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$15,869	\$2,597
la		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$15,505	\$9,329
Charter la		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$15,394	\$2,486
la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$14,150	\$540
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$13,905	\$530
la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$12,639	\$1,627
la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$12,151	\$5,057
Charter la	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$12,072	\$612
la-l		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$9,467	\$353
la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$8,037	\$309
Charter la		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$7,434	\$279
la I Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$6,956	\$914
Charter la		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$6,915	\$262
la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$6,830	\$263
la		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$6,636	\$997
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$4,923	\$185
la l		Chula Vista Elementary	Discovery	\$4,560	\$171

Charter la	Chula V	ista Elementary Dis	iscovery	\$3,745	\$140
Charter la Preschool	Chula V	ista Elementary Dis	iscovery	\$2,527	\$95